1220 TOOLS &
EQUIPMENT
SOCKETS & ACCESSORIES
12-POINT S.A.E. STANDARD
LENGTH SOCKETS
12-POINT S.A.E. DEEP
LENGTH SOCKETS
12-POINT METRIC DEEP

YC130 MT18H 18 25.73
TI223 MT19H 19 28.65
YC131 MT20H 20 30.00
YC132 MT21H 21 30.00
YB091 MT22H 22 30.00
VE524 MT23H 19 30.00
TYQ722 MT24H 20 30.00
TYQ723 MT25H 21 30.00
TYQ725 MT26H 22 30.00
Model Mfg. Hex Overall Price
No. No. Size mm Length mm /Each
TI250 MTL6H 6 63.0
TI251 MTL7H 7 63.0
TI252 MTL8H 8 63.0
TI253 MTL9H 9 63.0
TI254 MTL10H 10 63.0
TI255 MTL11H 11 63.0
TI256 MTL12H 12 63.0
TI257 MTL13H 13 63.0
TI258 MTL14H 14 63.0
TI259 MTL15H 15 63.0
TI260 MTL16H 16 63.0
TI261 MTL17H 17 63.0
TI262 MTL18H 18 63.0
TI263 MTL19H 19 63.0
TI264 MTL20H 20 63.0
TI265 MTL21H 21 63.0
TI266 MTL22H 22 63.0
TI267 MTL23H 23 63.0
3/8" DRIVE ACCESSORIES
Model Mfg.  Overall  Price
No.  No. Length" /Each
TY146 T1 1 1/2